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WINNERS
Prateek Yadav
Ananya Narayana Swamy
Anastasia Felicia Tuta

Gargee Satyen Joshi
Geet

Swarrit Verma
Harshvardhan
Aayan Jahangir Atar

Ananya Narayana Swamy
Peram Madhumitha
Punya Garg

Om Damle

Chinmay Krishna M

Prateek Yadav
Anastasia Felicia Tuta

Vinod Kumar
Tara Thombre
Ritika Gupta

Hemant Joshi
Kiran Reddy
Sunil Shinde
Martyna Grela
Archana Sareen

OVERALL

RANDOM RANDOM BINARY SPEED
USERID TOTAL NUMBERS WORDS NUMBERS CARDS
IMC20MA026 1464 456 160 708 52(42S)
IMC20MJ008 979 260 115 560 52(3M)
IMC20MA002 873 334 150 330 14
KIDS
IMC20MKO017 838 200 83 500 12
IMC20JK007 653 223 88 275 46
IMC20SK048 626 245 90 260 0
IMC20JK011 554 200 30 240 50
IMC20MK002 534 240 26 229 12
JUNIORS
IMC20MJ008 979 260 115 560 52(3M)
IMC20MJ036 850 250 100 450 52(3M)
IMC20JJ007 754 230 80 388 20
IMC20MJ035 646 232 102 260 31
IMC20MJO011 644 200 100 260 50
ADULTS
IMC20MA026 1464 456 160 708 52(42S)
IMC20MA002 873 334 150 330 14
IMC20MA040 831 244 94 440 23
IMC20MAO036 622 220 69 306 52(1.95)
IMC20SA019 616 229 50 308 1
SENIORS
IMC20MTO001 555 198 82 242 52(4.03)
IMC20MS007 553 152 90 240 23
IMC20SS003 519 169 70 225 10
IMC20SU004 513 160 55 208 52
IMC20MS001 262 54 16 150 31

HISTORICAL
/ FUTURE
DATES

140
44
45

43
21
31
34
27

44
50
36
21
34

140
45

30
27
28

33
48
45
38
11

DATE OF
BIRTH
12/4/1994
3/29/2005
8/29/2000

7/8/2008
6/29/2009
5/11/2010
4/22/2009

1/3/2009

3/29/2005
5/23/2007
4/28/2004
1/17/2007
7/7/2007

12/4/1994
8/29/2000
8/14/1993
7/31/1990
4/4/1982

3/12/1957
5/30/1974
6/10/1969

26884

CATEGORY
Adults
Junior
Adults

KIDS
KIDS
KIDS
KIDS
KIDS

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Adults
Adults

Adults
Adults
Adults

Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

AGE
26
15
20

12
11
10
11
11

15
13
16
13
13

26
20

27
30
38

63
46
51

47





